Senior All Around Page 1 of 4

Senior All Around

Athlete D1 D2 |A E ND | Score Gap
1 | Julie Zetlin 101.000 | 0.000
Sr Hoop | 8.000 | 8.100 | 8.550 | 8.300 24.900
Sr Ribbon | 8.500 | 8.000 | 8.800 | 7.900 24.950
Sr Rope | 7.500 | 7.950 | 8.650 | 8.400 24.775
Sr Ball | 8.600 | 8.450 | 9.150 | 8.700 26.375
2 | Shelby Kisiel 99.825 | 1.175

Sr Hoop | 8.300 | 8.400 | 8.400 | 8.000 | 0.05 24.700

Sr Ribbon | 8.800 | 7.550 | 8.600 | 7.800 24.575
Sr Rope | 8.300 | 7.700 | 8.500 | 8.300 24.800
Sr Ball | 9.200 | 7.700 | 8.650 | 8.650 25.750
3 | Olga Pavienko 94.025 | 6.975
Sr Hoop | 7.750 | 7.100 | 8.050 | 7.000 22.475
Sr Ribbon | 7.350 | 6.750 | 8.500 | 7.750 23.300
Sr Rope | 7.600 | 7.800 | 8.450 | 8.250 24.400

Sr Ball | 7.800 | 7.200 | 8.250 | 8.150 { 0.05 | 23.850

4 | JoAnna Arnold 93.550 | 7.450
Sr Hoop | 6.800 | 7.200 | 8.450 | 7.550 23.000
Sr Ribbon | 7.050 | 6.350 | 8.450 | 7.400 | 0.20 |  22.350

Sr Rope | 7.500 | 7.400 | 8.300 | 8.300 24.050
Sr Ball | 7.800 | 7.100 | 8.300 | 8.400 24.150
5 | Anastasia Torba 91.525 | 9.475

Sr Hoop | 4.700 | 7.450 | 8.400 | 6.900 | 0.05 21.325
Sr Ribbon | 8.100 | 7.150 | 8.700 | 7.750 24.075
Sr Rope | 7.800 | 6.600 | 8.200 | 7.900 | 0.20 23.100
Sr Ball | 7.300 | 6.950 | 8.550 | 7.800 | 0.45 23.025

6 | Nicole Chillingworth 88.025 | 12.975
Sr Hoop | 7.500 | 6.800 | 8.150 | 7.000 22.300
Sr Ribbon | 6.950 | 5.700 | 8.500 | 7.200 22.025
Sr Rope | 6.400 | 6.900 | 7.900 | 7.300 21.850

Sr Ball | 7.350 | 6.550 | 7.900 | 7.050 | 0.05 21.850

7 | Ivana Benson 85.850 | 15.150
Sr Hoop | 7.100 | 7.150 | 8.150 | 6.400 21.675
Sr Ribbon | 5.000 | 5.800 | 8.200 | 6.700 20.300
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Athlete
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
8 | Hannah Walter
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
9 | Claire Skach
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
10 | Elektra Markogiannakis
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
11 | Katerina Furlong
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
12 | Aimee Gupta
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
13 | Emily Barnett
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
14 | Caitlyn Hillier

Sr Hoop
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D1
6.800
6.550

8.000
6.400
6.750
6.200

7.300
6.950
6.550
5.900

7.400
8.100
6.900
6.700

5.700
5.300
4.750
5.300

5.950
6.300
6.700
7.400

5.200
4.650
4.850
5.400

3.750

D2
7.000
6.500

7.300
6.800
6.100
6.250

6.850
5.600
6.350
6.050

6.100
4.900
5.700
6.700

6.450
5.400
5.350
5.550

4.200
4.300
5.000
5.100

7.050
5.600
6.400
4.900

5.850

8.050
7.750

8.000
8.250
7.850
7.150

7.700
8.000
7.100
7.200

8.150
8.100
6.900
7.800

8.050
8.000
8.000
7.600

7.950
8.100
7.150
7.450

7.850
7.650
7.900
7.550

8.150

7.450
7.250

6.600
6.650
7.150
6.900

6.400
6.850
7.100
7.550

6.500
6.600
6.850
6.950

7.100
6.950
6.850
7.100

6.800
7.100
7.500
7.400

6.900
6.450
7.050
6.600

7.050

ND | Score

0.05

0.45
0.05
0.10

0.40
0.20

0.25

0.05

22.400
21.475
85.450
22.250
21.500
21.425
20.275
83.675
21.175
21.125
20.650
20.725
83.500
20.950
21.150
19.950
21.450
81.550
21.225
20.300
19.900
20.125
81.325
19.425
20.300
20.500
21.100
79.675
20.625
19.225
20.575
19.250
77.725
20.000

Gap

15.550

17.325

17.500

19.450

19.675

21.325

23.275
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Athlete
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
15 | Rachel Little
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
16 | Manon Chaney
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
17 | Jia-Shyuan Su
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
18 | Samantha Banks
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
19 | Rachel Anderson
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
20 | Shirley Gon-Gibbs
Sr Hoop
Sr Ribbon
Sr Rope
Sr Ball
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D1

4.700
4.000
4.600

4.500
4.400
5.250
5.150

5.800
3.550
5.500
5.000

5.300
5.400
4.950
4.900

5.000
5.500
3.900
5.850

5.050
4.250
5.350
5.000

4.300
4.900
4.400
2.950

D2

5.000
6.150
4.000

5.100
4.350
5.750
5.350

6.400
4.200
6.250
4.900

4.800
4.350
5.650
5.200

5.550
4.100
4.300
4.800

6.000
4.050
4.850
6.250

6.700
4.550
4.000
5.000

7.900
7.500
7.300

7.650
7.850
7.600
7.200

7.800
7.200
6.600
6.600

7.300
7.650
6.300
6.450

7.250
7.700
6.450
6.900

7.500
7.450
6.550
6.650

7.750
7.550
6.650
6.350

5.950
7.450
7.400

6.400
5.750
6.700
6.400

5.850
5.950
6.900
6.900

6.100
6.550
6.250
6.350

6.050
5.750
6.000
7.200

5.600
5.600
5.800
6.450

6.000
5.750
6.550
6.650

ND | Score

0.05

18.700
20.025
19.000
75.475
18.850
17.975
19.800
18.850
74.600
19.750
17.025
19.375
18.450
73.225
18.450
19.075
17.850
17.850
72.800
18.575
18.250
16.550
19.425
71.950
18.625
17.150
17.450
18.725
71.650
19.250
18.025
17.400
16.975

Gap

25.525

26.400

27.775

28.200

29.050

29.350
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